Annex 6.2. B

SN Name of Work

10

11

12

HVAC

Providing & installating
2 No. Tube well size
400%x200mm

Water supply pumps

&filtration equipment
Steam Boiler

Laundry equipment
Medical gases

CSSD

Sewerage Treatment
Plant

Kitchen Block

Elevetors of Main
College

Steam piping

132 KV Substation

PIMS, Jalandhar

Estimate
in Rs
Lacs

850.00

13.00

43.00

26.00

60.00

120.00
80.00
65.00

40.00

250.00

25.00

250.00

Approval

SCHEDULE OF COMPLETION OF WORKS - MISCELLANEOUS WORKS

Submission

of concept drawing by

drawing

Approved

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-
-do-
Approved

Approved

Approved

PSEB

M/s G.S.A.

13/02/03

13/03/03

23/09/03

23/09/03

08/12/03

15/09/03
08/12/03
10/01/04

2/10/2004

1/8/2004

Submission AA by PIMS

of bid
document
by G.S.A.

11/08/03

11/08/03

09/10/03

09/10/03

08/12/03

15/09/03
08/12/03
10/01/04

2/27/2004

1/8/2004

Floating of
tenders.
18/07/03 1/09/03
11/09/03 03/09/03
22/10/03 20/12/03
22/10/03 20/12/03
22/10/03 20/12/03
22/10/03 20/12/03
22/10/03
6/10/2004 6/20/2004
6/10/2004 6/20/2004
9/30/2003
6/10/2004 6/20/2004
Misc Works

Opening of Date

tender

15/10/03

30/10/03

22/01/04

22/01/04

2/9/2004

22/01/04

7/20/2004

7/20/2004

10/30/2003

7/20/2004

allottment

3/2/2004

5/30/2004

4/20/2004

5/30/2004

4/21/2004

4/20/2004

7/31/2004

7/31/2004

4/5/2004

7/31/2004

Expected
time

(12 months)

(06 months)

(06 months)

(06 months)

(06 months)

(06 months)

(06 months)
(06 months)
(10 months)

(06 months)

Target Date

2/14/2005

10/15/2004

10/20/2004

10/31/2004

10/21/2004

10/20/2004

1/31/2005

1/31/2005

2/15/2005

1/31/2005

As on 25/05/2004

Remarks

Allotted & Moblisation
Adv. Given but work not
started.

Revised formal approval
given but still work has
not been allotted by
PHSC.

Work still not started by
the contractor

Tender received &
opened by PHSC on
10.3.04 but works still not
Work still not started by
the contractor

Work still not started by
the contractor

Court Case

Tender documents lying
with PHSC for checking
Tender documents lying
with PHSC for checking
Work still not started by
the contractor

Tender documents lying
with PHSC for checking
The case of feasibility
clearance is lying with
CE, Comm., PSEB,
Patiala.



	Misc Works

