SN	Name of Work	Estimate in Rs Lacs	Approval of concept drawing	Submission t drawing by M/s G.S.A.	Submission of bid document by G.S.A.	AA by PIMS	Floating of tenders.	Opening of tender	Date allottment	Expected time	Target Date	Remarks
1	HVAC	850.00	Approved	13/02/03	11/08/03	18/07/03	1/09/03	15/10/03	3/2/2004	(12 months)	2/14/2005	Allotted & Moblisation Adv. Given but work not started.
2	Providing & installating 2 No. Tube well size 400×200mm	13.00	-do-	13/03/03	11/08/03	11/09/03	03/09/03	30/10/03	5/30/2004	(06 months)	10/15/2004	Revised formal approval given but still work has not been allotted by PHSC.
3	Water supply pumps &filtration equipment	43.00	-do-	23/09/03	09/10/03	22/10/03	20/12/03	22/01/04	4/20/2004	(06 months)	10/20/2004	Work still not started by the contractor
4	Steam Boiler	26.00	-do-	23/09/03	09/10/03	22/10/03	20/12/03	22/01/04	5/30/2004	(06 months)	10/31/2004	Tender received & opened by PHSC on 10.3.04 but works still not
5	Laundry equipment	60.00	-do-	08/12/03	08/12/03	22/10/03	20/12/03	2/9/2004	4/21/2004	(06 months)	10/21/2004	Work still not started by the contractor
6	Medical gases	120.00	-do-	15/09/03	15/09/03	22/10/03	20/12/03	22/01/04	4/20/2004	(06 months)	10/20/2004	Work still not started by the contractor
7	CSSD	80.00	-do-	08/12/03	08/12/03	22/10/03						Court Case
8	Sewerage Treatment Plant	65.00	Approved	10/01/04	10/01/04	6/10/2004	6/20/2004	7/20/2004	7/31/2004	(06 months)	1/31/2005	Tender documents lying with PHSC for checking
9	Kitchen Block	40.00	Approved	2/10/2004	2/27/2004	6/10/2004	6/20/2004	7/20/2004	7/31/2004	(06 months)	1/31/2005	Tender documents lying with PHSC for checking
10	Elevetors of Main College	250.00	Approved				9/30/2003	10/30/2003	4/5/2004	(10 months)	2/15/2005	Work still not started by the contractor
11	Steam piping	25.00		1/8/2004	1/8/2004	6/10/2004	6/20/2004	7/20/2004	7/31/2004	(06 months)	1/31/2005	Tender documents lying with PHSC for checking
12	132 KV Substation	250.00	PSEB									The case of feasibility clearance is lying with CE, Comm., PSEB, Patiala.